
First NameLast Name E-mail Cell # Street City State Zip Country

Lupe Alvarez-Montserrat guada_86@hotmail.com Buenos Aires AR

Sofia Alvarez-Montserrat sof.alvarez@hotmail.com Buenos Aires AR

Lindsay Bradley lbrad88@gmail.com 445 E 77th St. Apt 6E
 New York NY 10075 USA

Amy Butler butleradvm@aol.com 720 Winola Rd Clarks Summit PA 18411 USA

Aaron Clark Zakrith@gmail.com 14 Caron Drive Farmingdale ME 4344 USA

Forest Clark 2greatpyrs@gmail.com 26 Big Dog Run Greene ME 4236 USA

Walker Clark Walker.C.Clark@gmail.com 117 Snooter Trail Mooreville NC 28115 USA

Jennifer Downes Jendownesdvm@gmail.com 229 Wachusett St Rutland MA 1543 USA

Milo Eckles milo@eckles.uS 720-560-9859 3450 North Flintwood Road Franktown CO 80116 USA

Sandy Eckles sandy.eckles@gmail.com 303-888-4427 3450 North Flintwood Road Franktown CO 80116 USA

Mike Feldt msfeldtdvm@aol.com 1900 Southwest 23 Ave Fort Lauderdale FL 33312 USA

Forrest Gomez forrestgomez@gmail.com 740 Summit Ave Mill Valley CA 94941 USA

Brian Gray graybmg@gmail.com Tuscaloosa Al 35406 USA

Jake McDermott pjacob.mcdermott@gmail.com Box 1878 / 8637 Brook Ave Kings Beach CA 96143 USA

Kevin McDermott kevin@tahoeappraisal.com Box 1843 / 8637 Brook Ave Kings Beach CA 96143 USA

Beverly McMahen bsmcmahen@gmail.com 1012 Janice Dr
 Springhill LA 71075 USA

Wayne McMahen rwmdvm@gmail.com 1012 Janice Drive Springhill LA 71075 USA

George Miller gmiller@conservbiz.com 205 Bowling Avenue Nashville TN 37025 USA

Wendy Nevins wendy.nevins@gmail.com 10779 Laurelwood Drive Truckee CA 96161 USA

Marshall Roberts robertsm1@g.cofc.edu 36 Mary St  Apt A Charleston SC 29403 USA

Rich Roberts rich@robertsr.net 2207 Old Hickory Blvd Nashville TN 37215 USA

Sean Smarick smarick@avets.us 481 Oakcrest Drive North Huntingdon PA 15642 USA

Tim Stacklein Tas@themilestonegroup.com 2501 Grove St #202 Denver CO 80211 USA

Shannon Stoffle s.stoffle@yahoo.com 404-569-3629 48 West Washington Street Newnan GA 30263 USA
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